H# W= f s R
2021.1.25 (U EMER B E S 250,000.00 250,000.00
SEATERIN T LS 8 LRI 200,000.00 50,000.00
2012.2.25  |Uk B YL{E 8 R 185 200,000.00 250,000.00
2021.3.8 ¥+ TRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD54:30% USD10500 68,640.60 181,359.40
2021.3.9 %+ TRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD54:30%F-4:% USD10500 118.63 181,240.77
2021.3.19 [ {}TRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTDZ%70% USD25585 166,934.45 14,306.32
2021.3.19 [ {{TRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTDE #70%F-4:% USD25585 216.72 14,089.60
2021.3.19 [ [ by 38 2 1,540.00 12,549.60
2021.3.19 (e K5 R A 2 5,268.00 7,281.60
2021.3.23 |3k e T 43,000.00 50,281.60
2021.3.23  |#g45:Ri11617.7550, 1{EFiI31716.4570 43,334.20 6,947.40
2021.3.24  |ilES B IeHSK 197,203.25 204,150.65
2021.3.29 |k [EHIEMT 43,000.00 161,150.65
2021.3.29  [SZfFHUEEA KK 100,000.00 61,150.65
2021.3.29  |UlEE B ek 205,632.79 266,783.44
2021.3.30  [SZfFHUEEA KK 200,000.00 66,783.44
2021.4.8 NIRRT S /e 130,000.00 196,783.44
2021.4.9 % {fTRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD 50%ffj5&4 USD26250 172,525.50 24,257.94
2021.4.9 ¥ A TRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD 50%ffj5 4 F4:3 USD26250 222.53 24,035.41
2021.4.19  |Uyiizimit sk & 170,000.00 194,035.41
2021.4.20 |3 {fTRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD 50%f{E% USD26313.7 171,294.29 22,741.12
2021.420 |3 {fTRUONG SON PAPER MANUFACTURING AND TRADING CO., LTD 50%f{)2 % F-4:% USD26313.7 221.27 22,519.85
2021.4.23 (< [ 3 2 2,110.00 20,409.85
2021.4.23 I AMNB IR SARTEA IR A 7,472.00 12,937.85
2021.4.27  |lEE B e 325,750.45 338,688.30
338,688.30

338,688.30



Administrator
发票USD35000
后修改发票USD36085

Administrator
发票USD35000
后修改发票USD36085


338,688.30

338,688.30

338,688.30

338,688.30

338,688.30

338,688.30

1,521,586.49

1,182,898.19

338,688.30
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